Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

04/18/2024
11:563

04/18/2024
12:40

04/18/2024
13:23

04/18/2024

Race
S/ Age

Hawaiian
M /43

White
M/ 27

Filipino
M/ 43

Name Report-
Offense #

MAPUHI, MARCEL FRANCIS

24132169-001

ONEIL, ANDREW THOMAS

24131930-001

MADRID, KYLE K

21418565-003

22397070-007

22397070-008

22397070-009

22397070-010

Disclaimer: Updated 04/18/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
Adult Arrest Log
Date: 04/18/2024 11:00 to 04/18/2024 23:00

Offense

ASSAULT 3
HRS 707-0712

CPD 3
HRS 708-0822

DCH OF SURETY
HRS 804-0041

DCH OF SURETY
HRS 804-0041

DCH OF SURETY
HRS 804-0041

DCH OF SURETY
HRS 804-0041

DCH OF SURETY
HRS 804-0041

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

2045 KALAKAUA AVE
TRAN, JOHN PHAM

65 KILEA PL
OTHOLT, RYAN MITSUO RICHARD
05/16/2024 09:00

2425 KUHIO AVE
FOX, BRANDON NICHOLAS

2425 KUHIO AVE
FOX, BRANDON NICHOLAS

2425 KUHIO AVE
FOX, BRANDON NICHOLAS

2425 KUHIO AVE
FOX, BRANDON NICHOLAS

2425 KUHIO AVE
FOX, BRANDON NICHOLAS

Rel-Date/Time

How-Rel

2000

04/18/2024 13:30

RBL /100

11000

11000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

Race
S/ Age

04/18/2024 Other Asian
13:35 M/ 31

04/18/2024 White
13:35 M /30

04/18/2024 White
13:38 M/ 41

04/18/2024

Name Report-

Offense #

24140222-001

CHIRAYUNON, AKIA S

24140236-001

SHINEW, ALEXANDER KEONI

24140237-001

24140237-002

24140237-003

THOMPSON, MICHAEL JOSEPH

24140253-001

24140253-002

24140253-003

Offense

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

VIOLATE SUPERVISED REI
HRS 804-0007.2

REVO/MOD PROB
HRS 706-0625

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

2425 KUHIO AVE
FOX, BRANDON NICHOLAS

2048 KAPIOLANI BLVD
LACOMETTE, ASHLEY THERESA
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 4B 05/16/2024 08:30

2048 KAPIOLANI BLVD
LACOMETTE, ASHLEY THERESA

2048 KAPIOLANI BLVD
LACOMETTE, ASHLEY THERESA

2048 KAPIOLANI BLVD
LACOMETTE, ASHLEY THERESA

887 KAM HWY
CASTRO, ERIC ALANA

887 KAM HWY
CASTRO, ERIC ALANA

887 KAM HWY
CASTRO, ERIC ALANA

Disclaimer: Updated 04/18/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

2000

04/18/2024 16:30
RBL /150

1000

500

250

100

100

50

Page 2 of 5



Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

04/18/2024
13:40

04/18/2024
14:23

04/18/2024
15:05

04/18/2024
15:50

04/18/2024
16:00

04/18/2024
16:52

04/18/2024

Race
S/ Age

Korean
M /27

Hawaiian
F /54

Black
M /55

White
F /740

White
M/33

White
F /26

Name Report-

Offense #
SANCHEZ, EVAN MITSUO

24140247-001

COSTA, ROYALNETTE PIKAKELEI ST.

24140287-001

MASIRII, JOHN NIGEL

24140350-001

24140350-002

MULLER, DEBORAH

24140405-001

HUSKEY, COLTIN

24140414-001

RATAJCZAK, KAILA RHIANNE

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

ASSAULT 2
HRS 707-0711

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

HARASSMENT
HRS 711-1106

ENDG. WELFARE MIN 2

HRS 709-0904

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

KAWA ST/ MEHANA ST
FAUMUINA, JOSEPH VIOLETI
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7D 05/16/2024 09:30

1486 AALA ST
HSIA, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL

1650 ALA MOANA BLVD
NISHIMIYA, JOSEPH OSAMU

1650 ALA MOANA BLVD
NISHIMIYA, JOSEPH OSAMU

KUHIO AVE / NAMAHANA ST
ROYOS, JAYLENE KEALOHILANI SALAZAR

2240 KUHIO AVE
NAKAMURA, REID TAKASHI

Disclaimer: Updated 04/18/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

04/18/2024 15:00
RBL /50

1000

50

1000

2000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

Race
S/ Age

04/18/2024 White
18:19 M /40

04/18/2024  Filipino
20:20 M/39

04/18/2024 Hawaiian
20:20 M/ 54

04/18/2024 White
20:31 M/ 41

04/18/2024 White
20:35 M/ 26

04/18/2024

Name Report-

Offense #

24140467-001

RIOPELLE, NOAH A

23035051-003

24140582-002

RAQUINO, RYAN MACLON

24140699-001

RIVERA, AARON PETER NOHEAU

24057731-004

CHASE, NIKOLAS J

24140711-001

24140711-002

WHITE-ANDERSON, HAUOLIW

Offense

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

PRO DANG DRUG 2
HRS 712-1242

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

BURGLARY 2
HRS 708-0811

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2
HRS 708-0814

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

1505 KEWALO ST
ARIOLA, RYAN EDWARD
HONOLULU FAMILY / 8D 05/02/2024 08:30

1505 KEWALO ST
MITCHELL, ROBERT TAYLOR

1505 KEWALO ST
MITCHELL, ROBERT TAYLOR

LILIUOKALANI AVE / CLEGHORN ST
RODRIGUES-GUM, CHRISTIAN BLAISE

1551 S BERETANIA ST
TAMASHIRO, JUSTIN KENATARO

300 RODGERS BLVD
IWAMOTO, SHAYNE KEOKI SADAO

300 RODGERS BLVD
IWAMOTO, SHAYNE KEOKI SADAO

Disclaimer: Updated 04/18/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

04/18/2024 19:50
RBL / 1000

20000

100

250

80000

100
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race Name Report-
Time S/ Age Offense #

24140717-001

04/18/2024 Hawaiian MARTIN ONOSAI, DEVIN KAHANUMA
21:07 M/23
24140744-002

04/18/2024 Other Pac. Isli BAUTISTA, JAMES J

Offense

ABUSE FAMILY
HRS 709-0906

Oovull PM
HRS 291E-0061

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

REVO/MOD PROB
HRS 706-0625

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest Rel-Date/Time
Arrest-Officer How-Rel
Court-Information

ALIINUI DR / FARRINGTON HWY
LACEY-NAHALE, KAAINA FREDERICK KAWIKA

N SCHOOL ST / LANAKILA AVE
KINOSHITA, RILEY HARUYUKI 1000

128 LEHUA ST
KAM, ALAN JOHN 11000

128 LEHUA ST
KAM, ALAN JOHN 2000

128 LEHUA ST
KAM, ALAN JOHN 100

128 LEHUA ST
KAM, ALAN JOHN 100

KAHEKILI HWY / LIKELIKE HWY
ABERILLA, DAYTON-DANIEL KALEONAHE 100

Disclaimer: Updated 04/18/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

21:12 M / 40
24140759-001
24140759-002
24140759-003
24140759-004
04/18/2024 Black HOLMAN, PATRICIA R
21:59 F/33
24140778-002
04/18/2024
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